www.1-light.eu217 > Strips & Profiles
www.1-light.eu Strips & Profiles < 218
Pages 219-274
08
Strips & Profiles
The Flex Tiles
219 > Strips & Profiles

Optional black
diffuser.
Order code 030248/B.
Complete with 2 pairs
end caps & 6pcs
fixing clips.
Optional black
diffuser.
Order code 030248/B.
Complete with 2 pairs
end caps.
24x2000mm
27mm
24x2000mm
25mm
34mm
26mm
12mm
23mm
26mm
63mm
12mm
Strips & Profiles < 240
7903R/W | 2m Recessed profile + PC opal diffuser | Aluminium | Suitable for 7820, 7829, 7829A, 7839 & 7843 LED Strips 12mm
7903R/B | 2m Recessed profile + PC opal diffuser | Aluminium | Suitable for 7820, 7829, 7829A, 7839 & 7843 LED Strips 12mm
7903TR/W | 2m Trimless profile + PC opal diffuser | Aluminium | Suitable for 7820, 7829, 7829A, 7839 & 7843 LED Strips 12mm
7903TR/B | 2m Trimless profile + PC opal diffuser | Aluminium | Suitable for 7820, 7829, 7829A, 7839 & 7843 LED Strips 12mm
20
20
16
16